Online UPS - Compact 2U
CUPS
07/20
La Marche Mfg. (A U.S. Company)
106 Bradrock Drive, Des Plaines, IL 60018
Tel: 847.299.1188   Fax: 847.299.3061

Rear Panel View
Model Number Nomenclature
1. Programmable outlets: connect to non-critical loads.
2. Output receptacles: connect to mission-critical loads.
3. AC input
4. Network/Fax/Modem surge protection
5. USB communication port
6. RS-232 communication port
7. SNMP intelligent slot
8. Emergency power off function connector (EPO)
9. External battery connection
10. Output circuit breaker
CUPS-1kVA-120VAC CUPS-2kVA-120VAC
CUPS-3kVA-120VAC
DC Bus Voltage
Input/Output Voltage
DC Bus Voltage
24V
48V
72 V
 CUPS   -   1K    -    IEC   -   24V   -   A1-B
Model Number
Power Rating
Output Plug Type
Input/Output VoltageOutput Plug TypePower Rating
IEC
NEMA
A1 - 120VAC
B1 - 230VAC
1kVA
2kVA
3kVA
DC Bus Voltage
24V
48V
72V
Input/Output Voltage
DC Bus Voltage
Internal Battery
Battery Pack
Model Number
DC Bus Voltage
DC Bus VoltageBattery Pack
 CUPS   -   BATT  -   48V   -  1
24V, 48V and 72V
Internal Battery
B - Internal Battery
Blank - No Internal Battery